Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
CCT Finish White
A
B
Installation accessories ACC-AL141-WT-0200
adopts elegant and concave design. Type A is
surface mounted, type B is suspension version.
It makes the luminous surface compact and with magic
3D effects.Surface mounted and suspended installatio
n are also optional, equipped with rotating lamp fixtur
e, makes the surface mounted installation much easier.
CCT
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
A
C
B
A
B
Finish White Black Silver
LE
D
 C
ei
lin
g
lig
h
tNL41A/B Ceiling light NL141 Ceiling light
NL41A/B ceiling light with full PC material which
NL141 LED frameless ceiling light adopts concave
design. It is IP44 and IK06 protection level. Edge cable
entry and back side cable entry are available. Multiple
functions for options: emergency, microwave sensor,
adjustable CCT, dimmable.
NL41A-12-18W 18W Ø300x71 1710lm 1.04 6PCS
NL41A-16-25W 25W Ø400x71 2370lm 1.53 6PCS
NL41A-12-18W-A3 6W / 12W / 18W Ø300x71 1710lm 1.06 6PCS
NL41A-16-30W-A3 18W / 25W / 30W Ø400x71 2250lm 1.53 6PCS
NL41B-12-18W 18W Ø300x71x1200 1710lm 1.53 4PCS
NL41B-16-25W 25W Ø400x71x1200 2370lm 1.86 4PCS
NL141-12-12W 12W Ø300x60 1320lm 0.75 12PCS
NL141-12-18W 18W Ø300x60 1650lm 0.75 12PCS
NL141-16-18W 18W Ø400x60 1750lm 1.28 6PCS
NL141-16-25W 25W Ø400x60 2550lm 1.28 6PCS